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256 ENTERGY UPLAND TERRACE DEPOSITS 0.067 0.001POWER GEN

FOR USE   -   POWER GEN 0.067 0.001

0.067 0.001FOR AQUIFER   -   UPLAND TERRACE DEPOSITS

266 ENTERGY 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.031 0.000POWER GEN

FOR USE   -   POWER GEN 0.031 0.000

0.031 0.000FOR AQUIFER   -   1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

63 HOOD CONTAINER 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 8.045 0.088INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 8.045 0.088

228 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

229 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

272 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 11.053 0.121PUBLIC

291 WEST FEL WD 13 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 17.604 0.193PUBLIC

299 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

311 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 56.732 0.623PUBLIC

315 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 1.611 0.018PUBLIC

317 LA STATE PRISON 2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 118.140 1.298PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 205.140 2.254

213.185 2.343FOR AQUIFER   -   2000-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

50 HOOD CONTAINER 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 8.050 0.088INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 8.050 0.088

222 ST FRANCISVILLE 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 2.058 0.023PUBLIC

259 WEST FEL WD 13 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 40.048 0.440PUBLIC

264 WEST FEL WD 13 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 8.643 0.095PUBLIC

265 WEST FEL WD 13 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

286 WEST FEL WD 13 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 31.186 0.343PUBLIC

292 WEST FEL WD 13 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 17.121 0.188PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 99.056 1.089

107.106 1.177FOR AQUIFER   -   2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

48 HOOD CONTAINER 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 24.142 0.265INDUSTRIAL

215 HOOD CONTAINER 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 24.142 0.265INDUSTRIAL
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FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 48.284 0.531

246 ENTERGY 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000POWER GEN

257 ENTERGY 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 2.522 0.028POWER GEN

FOR USE   -   POWER GEN 2.522 0.028

235 ST FRANCISVILLE 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

270 ST FRANCISVILLE 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 21.644 0.238PUBLIC

274 WEST FEL WD 13 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

290 WEST FEL WD 13 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 13.797 0.152PUBLIC

316 ST FRANCISVILLE 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 19.586 0.215PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 55.027 0.605

105.833 1.163FOR AQUIFER   -   2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

426.222 4.684REPORT TOTAL


